Awahuri Open Champs
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Master Grade

Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Janet Hunt
Patrick Power
Bruce Marchant
David Green
Eddie Adlam
Martin Hunt
Graham White
Luke Sigvertsen
Robbie McNair
Garry Rowlands
Neil Kinsey
Dave Edmonds
Gary Cuff

Steve White
Paul Crimp
Ralph Small
William Taylor
Cecily Archer
Warren Turner
Raewyne Simpson

A Grade

Jess Burgess-Smith
Evan Little

Chris Harrison
Jeanette Kinsey
Mathew Read
Peter Lissington
Ross Little

Jess Fair

Shane Kingston
David Belworthy
Ruth McNair
Jackie Lindsay
Cecily Archer
Georgi Jovner
Kevin Small
Graeme Simpson

Awahuri Results 2016.xIs 7/06/2016

Frid 3 and Sat 4 June 2016

Club

Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Bulls

RR+G

RSA

Awahuri
Rongotea
Hastings
Ruahine
Dannevirke
Eltham

Wgtn Central
Bulls

Marton
M'Borough
M'Borough
Pauatahanui
Colyton
Wainuiomata
Rongotea
Wang RSA

Club

RRR&G
Brooklyn
Ruahine
Upper Hutt
Awahuri
Marton
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Wallingford
Wainuiomata
Dannevirke
Rongotea
Wainuiomata
Tauranga
Wainuiomata
Wang RSA

100.9
100.9
100.7
100.7
99.5
100.4
100.8
98.5
99.5
100.6
97.5
97.4
99.4
96.3
97.3
97.4
95.2
97.4
97.4
98.4
96.5
94.2

99.5
98.5
98.7
98.7
98.4
99.6
98.6
97.6
96.1
97.6
96.2
95.3
98.5
95.5
98.5
96.3

100.8
100.6
99.6
100.4
99.6
98.6
98.8
99.7
97.5
98.6
100.5
99.2
98.7
98.3
98.2
99.6
99.7
97.5
98.6
96.5
94.3
94.4

98.5
97.5
97.2
97.2
97.5
97.5
97.4
97.2
99.6
94.3
96.3
97.5
96.3
97.2
94.3
94.3

100.9
100.7
100.7
99.5
100.4
99.4
98.6
99.5
100.7
98.4
98.6
99.5
97.4
100.8
99.4
97.5
99.5
98.6
96.4
97.2
96.4

98.4
99.8
99.8
99.5
99.4
97.4
97.3
98.3
96.6
98.5
97.4
96.4
94.2
96.3
95.3
97.3

Total

300.26
300.22
299.20
299.16
298.15
297.14
296.22
296.17
296.17
296.16
295.16
295.11
294.15
294.14
294.09
293.15
293.14
292.15
291.14
291.11
286.12
DNF

Total

295.14
294.18
294.17
294.14
294.13
293.15
292.13
292.11
291.13
289.14
289.09
288.12
288.10
288.10
287.11
287.09
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B Grade

Ray Pryce
Ross Lomas
Samuel Porta

Gordon Eastabrook

Max Kinsey
Sarah Reeshby
Ruby de Silva
Julian Craib

Liz Taylor
Graham Chester
Bronwyn Shields
Craig Fair
Kirsten Birrell
Ravi de Silva
Fred de Burgh
Peter Majorhazi
Cameron Eveleigh
Dave Westcott
Callum Mills
Mike Kershaw
Brent Read

Alan Drake
Russell Wood

C Grade

Kerrin Stuart

Ken Baldwin
Adriaan Viljoen
Mark Riley

Guy Forster-Pratt
Bob Crawford
Meaghan Reeshy
John Mills

D Grade

Lachie McNair
Taresa Morris
Fabian Sinclair
David Reeshy
Lisa Hammond
Tony Gore
Bob Bramley
Vitor Pereira
Nathanial Ross
Inge Little
Clare Bramley
Ethan Ross
Corey Clark
Josiah Ross
Patrick Nolan
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Frid 3 and Sat 4 June 2016

Club

Wang RSA
Rongotea
Upper Hut
Wang RSA
Upper Hut
Rongotea
Wgtn Central
Tauranga
Poroutawhao
Hastings
Wgtn Central
Brooklyn
Hastings
Wgtn Central
Marton
Martinborough
Rongotea
RSA Wang.
Rongotea
M'Borough
Awahuri
Eltham
Hastings

Club

Rongotea
Ruahine
Westmere
Brooklyn
Marton
Marton
Rongotea
Awahuri

Club

Dannevirke
Wallingford
M'Borough
Rongotea
Westmere
Upper Hutt
Eltham
Rongotea
Awahuri
Brooklyn
Eltham
Awahuri
Awahuri
Awahuri
Awahuri

1

98.6
97.5
98.6
96.2
97.5
98.4
96.1
96.6
97.4
97.2
96.4
96.4
95.3
96.3
97.4
97.2
95.4
96.5
96.5
92.2
96.3
93.5
91.2

95.1
99.4
97.3
92.2
93.2
95.3
90.2
91.1

98.3
98.5
96.4
92.2
95.1
96.3
98.6
93.1
91.3
86.1
88.0
81.0
77.0
72.0
77.0

2

98.4
98.4
97.4
100.4
96.2
99.2
97.4
95.3
96.5
98.6
96.3
97.7
98.4
98.3
97.4
94.3
96.3
97.4
93.3
95.4
91.2
95.3
93.3

98.4
94.1
97.3
95.3
92.4
95.2
92.2
90.0

95.4
94.3
94.2
97.5
95.3
93.1
89.2
92.1
92.1
92.1
90.1
86.0
79.0
83.0

96.6
97.5
97.3
96.3
98.6
94.3
98.4
99.7
97.4
95.3
98.3
96.2
96.4
95.5
95.1
98.4
96.3
93.5
95.2
95.3
93.2
90.2
92.1

97.4
96.5
94.1
96.3
97.3
90.1
94.2
94.3

96.4
95.2
97.3
95.1
94.3
94.1
94.3
92.0
91.1
96.3
86.0
88.1
75.1
68.0

Total

292.16
292.14
292.13
292.09
291.13
291.09
291.09
290.16
290.13
290.11
290.10
289.13
289.11
289.11
289.09
289.09
287.10
286.14
284.10
282.09
280.07
278.10
276.06

Total

290.09
289.10
288.07
283.08
282.09
280.06
276.06
275.04

Total

289.11
287.10
287.09
284.08
284.07
283.05
281.11
277.02
274.05
274.05
264.01
255.01
231.01
223.00
DNF
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Awahuri Open Champs Frid 3 and Sat 4 June 2016

Final 10 Grade Score Final Total

1 Ryan Taylor 300.26 200.17 500.43
2 Grant Taylor 300.22 198.12 498.34
3 Janet Hunt 299.20 197.12 496.32
4 Bruce Marchant 298.15 197.14 495.29
5 Patrick Power 299.16 195.10 494.26
6 Luke Sigvertsen 296.16 196.11 492.27
7 Eddie Adlam 296.22 195.08 491.30
8 Martin Hunt 296.17 195.10 491.27
9 David Green 297.14

10 Graham White 296.17

Total Entries =84 - that's arecord for us

Thanks to everyone who came and participated.
Some even came from as far as Tauranga.
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